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Direction
New Beetwell Street — Sylvan Park

43 stops

Open route schedule

New Beetwell Street

West Bars

Wheatbridge Road

Alma Street West

Tramway Tavern

Old Road

Walton Road End

Heaton Street

Vincent Crescent

Brookfield Community School

Brookfield Avenue

Brookside Bar

Proctors Nurseries

Holymoor Road

Chanderhill

Baslow Road

The Highwayman

Northend Farm

Sheeplea Cottage

Robin Hood

Golden Gates

Route schedule
New Beetwell Street — Sylvan Park

Monday 05:52

Tuesday 05:52

Wednesday 05:52-06:02

Thursday 05:52

Friday 05:52

Saturday 06:02

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: New Beetwell Street

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X66-3512648847-2112006878
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https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X66-3512648847-2112006878


Nether End

White Lodge Lane

Stanton Ford

Cliff College

Bridge

Crossroads

Ferndale House

Toll Bar

The Dale

Wardlow Mires

Church

Wanted Inn

Sparrowpit Road

Platting Farm

Brickrow Cottages

Bus Depot

Lower Bibbington

Tomthorn

Brook House

Church

Working Mens Club

Sylvan Park



Direction
Sylvan Park — New Beetwell Street

44 stops

Open route schedule

Sylvan Park

Working Mens Club

Church

Brook House

Tomthorn

Lower Bibbington

Methodist Church

Bus Depot

Brickrow Cottages

Platting Farm

Wanted Inn

Church

Wardlow Mires

The Dale

Toll Bar

Ferndale House

Crossroads

Bridge

Cliff College

Stanton Ford

White Lodge Lane

Church

Nether End

Golden Gates

Robin Hood

Route schedule
Sylvan Park — New Beetwell Street

Monday 19:36

Tuesday 19:36

Wednesday 19:27-19:36

Thursday 19:36

Friday 19:36

Saturday 19:27

Sunday 19:11

Route info

Direction: Sylvan Park

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X66-3512648847-2112006878


Sheeplea Cottage

Northend Farm

The Highwayman

Baslow Road

Chanderhill

Proctors Nurseries

Brookside Bar

Brookfield Avenue

Brookfield Community School

Storrs Road End

Vincent Crescent

Heaton Street

Walton Road End

Barrell

Tramway Tavern

Alma Street West

West Bars Roundabout

West Bars

New Beetwell Street

X66 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Matlock

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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